
BORDER COLLIE CLUB OF GREAT BRITAIN 
OPEN SHOW 2020 - 24 OCTOBER 2021 

 
Judges: Linda Jenkins (Dogs); Andrea Adshead (Bitches) Referee: Gill Green 

 

BEST IN SHOW 
Sh Ch Caleykiz I’m A Firestarter 

BEST DOG 
Sh Ch Caleykiz I’m A Firestarter 

RESERVE BEST IN SHOW 
Tambuzi Girlz On Fire 

RESERVE BEST DOG 
Tidespring Storm Breaker 

BEST PUPPY IN SHOW 
Arrodare Showdown 

BEST BITCH 
Tambuzi Girlz On Fire 

RESERVE BEST PUPPY IN SHOW 
Laceway Don’t Stop Me Now 

RESERVE BEST BITCH 
Laceway Rock The Boat 

BEST VETERAN IN SHOW 
Sh Ch Caleykiz I’m A Firestarter 

RESERVE BEST VETERAN IN SHOW 
Nashdom Forever Chic 

  
Minor Puppy Dog (1,0) 

1 Darian End Game 
 
 
 
 
 

Yearling Dog (2,0)  
1 Arrodare In The Zone 
2 Kinaway Ready Aim Fire 
 
 
 
 

Puppy Dog (1,0)  
1 Laceway Don’t Stop Me Now 
 
 

Graduate Dog (4,1) 
1 Arrodare In The Zone 
2 Janbell Love In The Dark 
3 Birkcross Bailey Boy 
 
 
 

Junior Dog (4,1)  
1 Arrodare Wont Back Down 
2 Pendleway Time Lord 
3 Lucky For You Wesley 
 
 
 

Post Graduate Dog (2,0) 
1 Janbell Love In The Dark 
2 Pencoppen Good Timin 
 



Limit Dog (4,1) 
1 Tidespring Storm Breaker 
2 Tambuzi Stryka Blow JW 
3 Arrodare True Legend 
 
 

Minor Puppy Bitch (2,0) 
1 Tidespring Simply Love 
2 Wild Storm Before You Go 
 
 
 

Open Dog (6,2) 
1 Arrodare Sex On Fire 
2 Laceway Ready To Rumble  
3 Tonkory Royale JW ShCM 
4 Nashdom Putting On The Style JW 
 
 

Puppy Bitch (6,1) 
1 Arrodare Rebel With A Cause 
2 Laceway Deja Vu 
3 Laceway Dream Of Albion 
4 Tobermoray Heaven Sent for Flintrix 
5 Chastanse Love In A Mist 
 

Special Open Colour Dog (5,1) 
1 Sh Ch Caleykiz Smoke On The Water 
2 Lucky For You Wesley 
3 Quories Sweep from Snowmere (ISDS) 
RL6 
4 Cookvale Causin A Riot 
 
 

Junior Bitch (4,0) 
1 Tambuzi Girlz On Fire 
2 Arrodare Showdown 
3 Caleykiz Jitterbug 
4 Kanamaren Take These Pearls 
 
 
 

Special Working Dog (2,0) 
1 Taranza Imagination ShCM  
2 Quories Sweep from Snowmere (ISDS) 
RL6 
 
 

Yearling Bitch (1,0) 
1 Kinaway A Million Dreams (AI) 
 
 
 
s 

Veteran Dog (10,1) 
1 Sh Ch Caleykiz I’m A Firestarter 
2 Sh Ch Chastanse Sweet William 
3 Nashdom Unpredicatable 
4 Tonkory Doyle JW ShCM VW 
5 Tonkory I’m All Right Jack 

 

Graduate Bitch (2,0) 
1 Tonkory Yasmine 

2 Tobermoray Godrevy Beach JW 
 
 
 
 

Good Citizen Dog Scheme Dog (5,1) 
1 Taranza Imagination ShCM 
2 Tonkory Doyle JW ShCM VW 
3 Quories Sweep from Snowmere (ISDS) 
RL6 
4 Bilyara River Ranch ShCM 
 
 

Post Graduate Bitch (8,0) 
1 Tidespring West End Girl 
2 Tambuzi True Colours 
3 Tambuzi Over The Top 
4 Pencoppen All Time Love 
5 Tidespring The Only One at Arniston 
 
 



Limit Bitch (3,0) 
1 Laceway Rock The Boat 
2 Tidespring Summer Love 
3 Nashdom Strawberry Fields 

 
 
 

Special Working Bitch (0,0) 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Open Bitch (5,1) 
1 Kanamaren Hold On My Heart 
2 Janbell Zafrina 

3 Tonkory Reverie at Tidespring 
4 Tonkory Mark Time (AI) 
 
 

Veteran Bitch (3,1) 
1 Nashdom Forever Chic 
2 Bilyara Ice Maiden 
 
 
 
 

Special Open Colour Bitch (3,0) 
1 Janbell Out Of The Blue at Laceway 
2 Zeabo Yankie Girl (Imp ITA) 
3 Dreamwork Collat’ral Beauty 
 
 

Good Citizen Dog Scheme Bitch (7,3) 
1 Tonkory Yasmine 
2 Tambuzi True Colours 
3 Tobermoray Godrevy Beach JW 
4 Bilyara Ice Maiden 

 

SPECIAL AWARDS – Judge: Phil Surridge 

Special Award Junior Dog/Bitch (6,1) 
1 Tambuzi Girlz On Fire 
2 Kanamaren Take These Pearls 
3 Arrodare Rebel With A Cause 
4 Laceway Dream Of Albion 
5 Darian End Game 
 
Special Award Post Graduate Dog/Bitch (4,0) 
1 Tambuzi True Colours 
2 Dreamwork Collat’ral Beauty 
3 Cookvale Causin A Riot 
4 Tambuzi Over The Top 
 
Special Award Open Dog/Bitch (6,2) 
1 Tambuzi Stryka Blow JW 
2 Kanamaren Hold On My Heart 
3 Tonkory Doyle JW ShCM VW 
4 Taranze Imagination ShCM 
 

 


